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56.2012 09:06:05 Viking Cup 2012 Men Sabre
2.-3.6.2012
Nordic Sabre Center

Formula of the competition

20 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

20 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
separation by : countries

20 qualifiers

Round no 2

20 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
separation by : countries

16 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 16 fencers

direct elimenation
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Tournoi satellite sabre masculin

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20)

name and first name

ACHTEN Alexander

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
ASGEIRSSON Jonas Asgeir
JONSSON Hilmar Orn
HUGOSSON Haraldur
HUGOSSON Hroar

GHOSH Julian

RYDENFELT Mikael
BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar
ARPIAINEN Timo
STEFNISSON Bodvar Freyr
VIDAR Indridi
SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur
BJARNASON Rognvaldur Petur
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
BACKMAN Jon Thor
BJARNASON Olafur

CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
KRISTJANSSON Fridgeir Johannes
WAERN Felix

fencer number

74

90
199
221
226
243
250
252
254
260
266
273
278
284

Viking Cup 2012 Men Sabre

2.-3.6.2012

Nordic Sabre Center

country date of birth

ARG
TUR
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
GBR
FIN
ISL
FIN
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
SWE

4/1/1978
13/2/1992
2/7/1993
6/12/1994
18/8/1988
30/3/1982
25/8/1962
24/5/1984
31/10/1993
9/1/1984
5/3/1995
19/3/1957
10/9/1996
18/9/1996
1/9/1992
17/11/1993
24/6/1953
18/5/1997
22/1/1987
27/4/1997

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
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Poules, round no 1
Poulenol 11:30 piste No 1

Referee : MARINCHESHKI  Nikolai BUL
V/M indicator HS  ranking

KRISTJANSSON Fridgeir Johanne  ISL 3 /2 |0 V|0 |1 1/6 -17 11 7
GHOSH Julian GBR |V 4 |13 |13 13 |0 1/6 -10 18 6
STEFNISSON Bodvar Freyr ISL vV |V 3 12 |V |0 3/6 -5 20 5
HUGOSSON Haraldur ISL vV |V |V 1 14 |3 3/6 2 23 4
CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL 3 |V V|V VvV |1 4/6 5 24 2
SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur ISL V|V |4 |V 3 3 3/6 3 25 3
ACHTEN Alexander ARG V|V |V |V |V |V 6/6 22 30 1

Pouleno2 11:30 piste No 2

Referee : SAUCEDO Lucas Guille ARG

V/M indicator HS  ranking

BJARNASON Rognvaldur Petur ISL 2 V|1 |00 1/6 -20 8 6
JONSSON Hilmar Orn ISL \Y V |V |V |2 |3 4/6 8 25 3
BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar ISL V 4 V|V |3 |V 4/6 8 27 2
BJARNASON Olafur ISL 3 11 |2 0 |1 )1 0/6 -22 8 7
RYDENFELT Mikael FIN V|2 |2 |V 0 |2 2/6 -5 16 5
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR V |V |V |V |V \Y 6/6 23 30 1
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL V]V|3 |V]V] 4/6 8 24 4

Pouleno3 11:30 piste No 3

Referee : BERGSVEINSSON  Kristmundur ISL

VIM indicator HS  ranking

VIDAR Indridi ISL 1 14 |0 |2 |2 0/5 -16 9 6
HUGOSSON Hroar ISL \Y VvV |2 |V |3 3/5 4 20 3
BACKMAN Jon Thor ISL vV |3 1 |V |V 3/5 1 19 4
ASGEIRSSON Jonas Asgeir ISL vV |V |V VvV |V 5/5 18 25 1
WAERN Felix SWE |V |2 |0 |0 1 1/5 -14 8 5
ARPIAINEN Timo FIN vV |V |4 |4 |V 3/5 7 23 2
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

ANT lbrahim Ahmet

ACHTEN Alexander
ASGEIRSSON Jonas Asgeir
BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar
JONSSON Hilmar Orn
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
ARPIAINEN Timo
HUGOSSON Hroar
BACKMAN Jon Thor
SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur
HUGOSSON Haraldur
STEFNISSON Bodvar Freyr
RYDENFELT Mikael

WAERN Felix

GHOSH Julian

KRISTJANSSON Fridgeir Johannes

BJARNASON Rognvaldur Petur
VIDAR Indridi
BJARNASON Olafur

Tournoi satellite sabre masculin
Viking Cup 2012 Men Sabre
2.-3.6.2012
Nordic Sabre Center

country VIM ind. HS
TUR 1.000 23 30
ARG 1.000 22 30
ISL 1.000 18 25
ISL 0.667 8 27
ISL 0.667 8 25
ISL 0.667 8 24
ISL 0.667 5 24
FIN 0.600 7 23
ISL 0.600 4 20
ISL 0.600 1 19
ISL 0.500 3 25
ISL 0.500 2 23
ISL 0.500 -5 20
FIN 0.333 -5 16
SWE 0.200 -14 8
GBR 0.167 -10 18
ISL 0.167 -17 11
ISL 0.167 -20 8
ISL 0.000 -16 9
ISL 0.000 -22 8

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Poules, round no 2

Poulenol 13:30 piste No 1
Referee : MARINCHESHKI

RYDENFELT Mikael

CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
JONSSON Hilmar Orn

VIDAR Indridi

BJARNASON Rognvaldur Petur
SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur
ANT lbrahim Ahmet

Pouleno2 13:30 piste No 2
Referee : SAUCEDO

BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar
ACHTEN Alexander
KRISTJANSSON Fridgeir Johanne
HUGOSSON Haraldur
HUGOSSON Hroar

BJARNASON Olafur
ARPIAINEN Timo

Pouleno3 13:30 piste No 3

Referee : BERGSVEINSSON  Kristmundur ISL

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
STEFNISSON Bodvar Freyr
ASGEIRSSON Jonas Asgeir
BACKMAN Jon Thor
GHOSH Julian

WAERN Felix

Nikolai

BUL

FIN
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
TUR

Lucas Guille ARG

ISL
ARG
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
FIN

ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
GBR
SWE

Tournoi satellite sabre masculin
Viking Cup 2012 Men Sabre

2.-3.6.2012
Nordic Sabre Center
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3/6
1/6
1/6

VIM
5/5
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2/5
0/5
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-18
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-8
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1
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3
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0

-3
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HS
17
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HS
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
JONSSON Hilmar Orn
BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar
ANT lbrahim Ahmet

ACHTEN Alexander

CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
HUGOSSON Haraldur
BACKMAN Jon Thor
ASGEIRSSON Jonas Asgeir
HUGOSSON Hroar
STEFNISSON Bodvar Freyr
GHOSH Julian

RYDENFELT Mikael
SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur
ARPIAINEN Timo

KRISTJANSSON Fridgeir Johannes

BJARNASON Rognvaldur Petur
BJARNASON Olafur

VIDAR Indridi

WAERN Felix

Tournoi satellite sabre masculin

Viking Cup 2012 Men Sabre
2.-3.6.2012
Nordic Sabre Center

country VIM ind.
ISL 1.000 19
ISL 1.000 18
ISL 1.000 17
TUR 0.833 19
ARG 0.833 13
ISL 0.667 12
ISL 0.667 9
ISL 0.600 0
ISL 0.600 0
ISL 0.500 1
ISL 0.400 3
GBR 0.400 -3
FIN 0.333 -8
ISL 0.333 -8
FIN 0.167 -11
ISL 0.167 -12
ISL 0.167 -15
ISL 0.167 -17
ISL 0.167 -18
SWE 0.000 -19

HS

25
30
30
29
28
27
27
21
17
23
19
16
17
16
16
16
12
10
10

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
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Tournoi satellite sabre masculin

Viking Cup 2012 Men Sabre

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
JONSSON Hilmar Orn
BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar
ANT Ibrahim Ahmet

ACHTEN Alexander

CIULLO Vincenzo Atli
HUGOSSON Haraldur
BACKMAN Jon Thor
ASGEIRSSON Jonas Asgeir
HUGOSSON Hroar
STEFNISSON Bodvar Freyr
GHOSH Julian

RYDENFELT Mikael
SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur
ARPIAINEN Timo
KRISTJANSSON Fridgeir Johannes

country

ISL
ISL
ISL
TUR
ARG
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
ISL
GBR
FIN
ISL
FIN
ISL

2.-3.6.2012

Nordic Sabre Center

VIM

5/5
6/6
6/6
5/6
5/6
4/6
4/6
3/5
3/5
3/6
2/5
2/5
2/6
2/6
1/6
1/6

ind.

HS

25
30
30
29
28
27
27
21
17
23
19
16
17
16
16
16

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Tableau of 16

Tournoi satellite sabre masculin
Viking Cup 2012 Men Sabre

2.-3.6.2012

Nordic Sabre Center

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

15/6

ASGEIRSSON Jonas Asgeir

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill

15/11

ACHTEN Alexander

15/8

ANT lbrahim Ahmet

15/14

ACHTEN Alexander

by abandonment

BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar

15/10

CIULLO Vincenzo Atli

15/11

BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar

15/8

HUGOSSON Haraldur

1 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL
16 KRISTJANSSON Fridgeir Johannes ISL
9 ASGEIRSSON Jonas Asgeir ISL
8 BACKMAN Jon Thor ISL
5 ACHTEN Alexander ARG
12 GHOSH Julian GBR
13 RYDENFELT Mikael FIN
4 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR
3 BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar ISL
14  SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur ISL
11 STEFNISSON Bodvar Freyr ISL
6 CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL
7 HUGOSSON Haraldur ISL
10 HUGOSSON Hroar ISL
15 ARPIAINEN Timo FIN
2 JONSSON Hilmar Orn ISL

15/8

JONSSON Hilmar Orn

15/11

JONSSON Hilmar Orn

15/9

15/9
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Tournoi satellite sabre masculin
Viking Cup 2012 Men Sabre

2.-3.6.2012

Nordic Sabre Center

ACHTEN Alexander

Semi-finals
1 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL
4 ACHTEN Alexander ARG
3 BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar ISL
2 JONSSON Hilmar Orn ISL

15/8

JONSSON Hilmar Orn

ACHTEN Alexander

15/13

15/9
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country
1 ACHTEN Alexander ARG
2 JONSSON Hilmar Orn ISL
3 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill ISL
3 BRYNJARSSON Gudjon Ragnar ISL
5 ANT Ibrahim Ahmet TUR
6 CIULLO Vincenzo Atli ISL
7 HUGOSSON Haraldur ISL
8 ASGEIRSSON Jonas Asgeir ISL
9 BACKMAN Jon Thor ISL
10 HUGOSSON Hroar ISL
11 STEFNISSON Bodvar Freyr ISL
12 GHOSH Julian GBR
13 RYDENFELT Mikael FIN
14 SUMARLIDASON Emil Isleifur ISL
15 ARPIAINEN Timo FIN
16 KRISTJANSSON Fridgeir Johannes ISL
17 BJARNASON Rognvaldur Petur ISL
18 BJARNASON Olafur ISL
19 VIDAR Indridi ISL

N
o

WAERN Felix SWE




Document Engarde Tournoi satellite sabre masculin
56.2012 09:18:23 Viking Cup 2012 Men Sabre
2.-3.6.2012
Nordic Sabre Center

Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country  poules matches finales
BERGSVEINSSON Kristmundur ISL 2 2 1
MARINCHESHKI Nikolai BUL

MATEEV Nikolay Ivanov
SAUCEDO Lucas Guillermo

T w>w

2 2 3
ISL 0 2 1
ARG 2 2 2



Viking Cup 2012

Icelandic International Sabre Tournament
Part of the FIE World Cup and “Coupe du Nord”
satellite tournament series
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